LANDSCAPE SERIES
LED UNDERGROUND
PREPARED BY:
PROJECT:
TYPE:
• Wattage 3W
• Input Voltage 24V
• LED Quality 1 pc Power LED / 3W

• 3 years warranty
Model Dimming Voltage Current Load Regulation
ORDERING GUIDE
FEATURES
+ V (Red)
- V (Black)
24V OUTPUT WIRE 18AWG
Constant Voltage Class 2 LED
·
Driver
tc
PN:  L B 55504
Conforms UL1310 and UL8750
Conforms CAN/CSA-C22.2 NO.250.13
INPUT :  100-277Vac~0.9A max, 50/60Hz
OUTPUT :  24 VDC 2.5A /  60W
λ: 0.95
CAUTION & ATTENTION
--        --
WARNING:
than 1 foot from the ground surface.
Risk of Electric Shock. Mount the unit at a height greater
AVERTISSEMENT : Risque de choc él
hauteur supérieure à 30 cm de la surface du sol
ectrique. Montez l'unité à une
W
by a Class
ARNING:
A GFCI.
 Risk of Electric Shock. Install only on a circuit protected
AVERTISSEMENT :
sur un circuit protégé par un disj
Risque de choc él
oncteur dif
ectrique. Instal
férentiel de classe
lez uniquement
A GFCI
(B l
LED -
ack) (R
LED +
ed)
24V D C
O U T P U T
   L     N
te) (Black)
 (Whi  (Green)
100-277VA C
 I N P U T
S U ITA B L E F O R D R Y, D A MP  A N D W E T L O C AT IO N S .
C O N V IE N T A U X E MP L A C E ME N T S S E C S , H U MID E E T M O U IL L É .
Made in China
C la s s P    T y pe H L
8.66”
DimensionsWattage Weight